
Contact Information 
The PCHS Counseling Office is open Monday through 

Friday, 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM on scheduled school days. For 

records, please contact the Counseling Clerk (contact 

information listed below). 
  

Last Names A-C 
Amber Akomolede 

• Email:  aakomolede@paulding.k12.ga.us 

• Phone:  770-443-8008 ext. 31046 

 
Last Names J-O 
Chris Wilkinson 

• Email:  cwilkinson@paulding.k12.ga.us 

• Phone:  770-443-8008 ext. 31057 

  
Last Names T-Z 
Khalilah Williams 

• Email:  kwilliams@paulding.k12.ga.us 

• Phone:  770-443-8008 ext. 31059 

  
 

Last Names D-I 
Jessica Leatherwood 

• Email:  jleatherwood@paulding.k12.ga.us 

• Phone:  770-443-8008 ext. 31012 

 
Last Names P-S 
Thomas Meunier 

• Email:  tmeunier@paulding.k12.ga.us 

• Phone:  770-443-8008 ext. 31013 

 
Counseling Clerk 
Janice Trice 

• Email:  jtrice@paulding.k12.ga.us 

• Phone:  770-443-8008 ext. 31010 
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